
First name Last Name Organisation Job Title
Bert Adriansens ICO Terminals SA Manager Agency & Logistics
Marc Adriansens ICO Terminals SA Managing Director
Serge Agneray Gca Logistique Automobile General Manager Automotive Logistics Division
Maya Akhras MA Logisitics CEO
Boris Aleksiev SPED S LTD Head of logistics
Mateusz Aleksy CAT Mosolf Polska Sp. z.o.o. Deputy Transport Director for International Forwarding
Artur Allende Noatum Terminals S.L.U. Commercial Director
David Anton Suardiaz Shipping Lines Supply Chain Manager
Dimitris Balamatsias NEPtune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. HSQE Manager
Agne Balciuniene Manvesta UAB FVL Business Development Manager
Costantino Baldissara Grimaldi Group S.p.A Commercial, Logistics & Operations Director
Axel Bantel BLG Automobile Logistics GmbH & Co. KG Managing director sales
Swen Beckmeier Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Managing Director
ERIC BELTON LOHR INDUSTRIE Head of Automotive Division
Kai Birnstein DB Cargo Logistics GmbH Senior Vice President Automotive
Peter Blum Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH General Managment
Tamara Blum Vega international Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH CRM
Franz Blum Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH CEO
Jean-Francois Bock Toyota Motor Europe VLG 'Plant to Hub' Senior Manager
Gyula Bodo Lagermax Autótranszport Kft. Fleet manager
Arnd Brockmüller Autolink Germany GmbH MD
Guiliana Brucato Automar S.p.A. GENERAL DIRECTOR
Edgaras Bubnelis RIMO / Patikima linija UAB Head of Sales
Laura Buitrago Toyota Motor Europe Trad Planner - Vehicle Logistics
Michael Bünning ECG Consultant
ALEXANDRE CATANA LOHR INDUSTRIE AREA SALES MANAGER
Wenli Chen smart Europe GmbH Order & Distribution Manager
Emmanuel Cheremetinski CEVA Logistics Global FVL Product Leader
Diana Chikmareva Rolfo SpA Area Manager
Jiyung Choi Glovis Europe GmbH Head of SCM international
Dagmara Chołuj Adampol S.A. Afdeling Belgie Key Account Manager/ Fleet Manager
Namrita Chow ECG - Association of European Vehicle Logistics ECG Business Intelligence
Sebastiano Cirnigliaro Grimaldi Logistica Spain Senior Sales Manager
Roberto Comini Autotrade & Logistics S.p.A. Commercial Director
Justin Cox LMC Automotive Director, Global Production
Marius Dabužinskas Sia LV dolvera Manager
Krzysztof Dakowicz ADAMPOl S.A. CEO
Maria Darakova Sped S LTD Transport Manager
Ruben de Lange Transporting Wheels B.V. Purchase Manager
Yves De Lariviere Antwerp Euroterminal NV Managing Director
Javier Leon De Prado Palentina de Transportes y Logística SL Director Proyectos/Calidad
Alessandro De Rosis Grimaldi Group Logistics Manager
Ruben Declercq ICO Terminals SA Sales Manager Vehicle Processing Center
Herve Deiss Ports et Corridors Chief editor
DANIELA DE-TEMMERMAN LOHR INDUSTRIE AREA SALES MANAGER
Jean-Christophe Deville Toyota Motor Europe Head of production and vehicle logistic
Geert D'Hondt ICO Terminals SA Sales Manager Marine & Terminal
Anthony Doukas Global Maritime Enterprises Ltd. Managing Director
Mathias Dreher Sese Autologistics SLU Managing Director
Norberto Duarte SETRAM, S.A. Director Comercial
Marcos Duato Suardiaz Shipping Lines Commercial Director
Cormac Dufficy Euromed Ireland Logistics Limited Managing Director
Glenn EDVARDSEN UECC - United European car carriers CEO

Verena Ege Zeppelin University gemeinnützige GmbH Head of Learning & Development ECG Academy
Lukas Eiben MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Head of Sales
Ceren Eker Güven ANT Lojistik Ltd. Sti. Deputy General Manager
Jens Ekqvist Freeport of Finland Ltd Managing Director
Frans Elbert Scheepvaartbedrijf Terra BV dir.

Maria Eriksson freelance journalist Journalist
Mats Eriksson Axess Logistics Sweden AB CEO
Iñaki Erruz Tradisa Logicauto S.L. Key Account Manager
Miriam Förch Zeppelin University gemeinnützige GmbH PhD Candidate and Research Associate
Helmut Frentzen Mosolf Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Managing Director
Oliver Fuhljahn Rhenus Cuxport Head of Automobile Logistics Business development
Christian Fuss ProAct Europe GmbH Managing Director
Dominic Gamsjäger Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Terminalmanager
Manuel J. García Navarro Port Authority of Valencia Head of Business Intelligence
Michael Geisinger Mosolf Transport Solutions GmbH Managing Director MTS GmbH
Michael Geschke Hödlmayr International AG Senior Vice President Business Development
Konstantinos Giannopoulos Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH Area Sales Manager
Dominique Gijbels GTT Automotive NV Director
Kirsti Gjertsen Port of Antwerp-Bruges Key Accountmanager
Nigel Glenn BCA Automotive Managing Director
Wolfgang Göbel ECG President
Tobias Goetz Wallenius Wilhelmsen Solutions GmbH General Manager Automotive EMEA - Logistics Solutions
Franz Goller DFDS A/S Business Development Director, Automotive
Ignacio Goma TRANSCOMA Transportes Y Consignaciones Maritimas S.A Managing Director
Marcin Grabowski CAT Mosolf Polska Sp. z.o.o. Transport Director
Antonino Graglia Graglia s.r.l. CFO
Simone Graglia Graglia s.r.l. Sales manager
Nuria Gual López Berge Logistics Commercial Representative
Markus Guggenbichler Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH Director Sales and Marketing
Thomas Guntofte Scandinavian Auto Logistics A/S BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
Ömer Gürsoy Me-Par (Gursoy Group of Companies) Board Member
Danail Haritonov Autolink Germany GmbH Head of Fleet

Toms Hartmanis Kurbads un KO SIA Head of Logistics
Alexander Hein Glovis Europe GmbH SCM Specialist
Daniel Herron MA Logistics Business Development Director
Mark Hindley BCA Automotive Business Development Director
Johannes Hödlmayr Hödlmayr International AG Chairman of the Supervisory Board
Johannes Alexander Hödlmayr Hödlmayr Logistics GmbH General Manager
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Robert Horvath Hödlmayr International AG CFO Hödlmayr International
Lilian Hsieh Vinturas B.V. Digital Supply Chain Consultant
Denis IGERT PORT SUD DE FRANCE - SETE Director of the Port of Commerce
Mantas Jakeliūnas UAB BLEIRAS Logistics Head of Logistics
Darius Jankauskas Sia LV dolvera Proxy
Rasa Jankauskienė Sia LV dolvera Director
Craig Jasienski NEPTUNE LINES Shipping and Managing Enterprises CEO
Neringa Jasiulioniene Manvesta UAB Director of FVL Division
Henrik Otto Jensen Scandinavian Auto Logistics A/S Managing Director
Juan-Pedro Jorquera Pecovasa Renfe Mercancías, S.M.E., S.A. Key Account Manager Automotive
Maximilian Kaes Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Head of Legal
Daniel Kaleta Global Motion Sp. z.o.o. Transport Director
Magnus Karlsson Axess Logistics Sweden AB Chief commercial officer
Jure Karnelutti Avtotransporti Kastelec, Kastelec Lado s.p. Senior Advisor
Jaka Kastelec Avtotransporti Kastelec, Kastelec Lado s.p. Deputy Manager
Szilvi Kiss ECG Senior Project Manager
Christian Klaiber Friedrichshafener Institut für Familienunternehmen Academy Director
Steffen Klatte Mosolf Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Head of Business Development
Ewa Kochańska Baltic Transport Journal Proofreading editior
Anton Kolesnikov Merex Eurasia s.r.o CEO
Mantas Kraučenkovas RIMO / Patikima linija UAB R&D Manager
Tomasz Kresa GCA Logistique Automobile Head of Sales CEE
Dimitris Kympizis FERST Automotive Logistics S.A. CEO
Nikos Kyvranoglou Vinturas B.V. Sales Director
Thomas Latil GCA Logistique Automobile International Branch Director
Dimitris Lazaris NEPTUNE LINES Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Port Services & Cargo Quality Manager
Anna Llisterri Port Authority of Barcelona Automotive and roro manager
Jesus Lopez Palentina de Transportes y Logística SL CEO
Thomas Mackinger Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Head of Finance
Kazuaki Makino Toyofuji Shipping Co., Ltd. General Manager
Adrian Maldonado MA Logistics Operations Manager
Darlina Mamaqi MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Accounting Teamleader
Juan Carlos Marcos Bergé Logistics Commercial Director Car Terminals Divison
Michal Maslowski Global Motion Sp. z.o.o. Managing Director
Jaroslaw Maszczak RPM Europe B.V. SVP
Frits Mehrtens Frits Mehrtens Consultancy bv Managing Director
Peter Menzel Stena Glovis SE CEO
Maximilian MIERZWA Wallenius Wilhemsen Solutions GmbH Product Development and Contracting Manager
Herve Moulin Renault Group FVL Expert - Telematics Project Leader
Matas Mozuraitis Vailida JSC Manager
Vaidotas Mozuraitis Vailida JSC CEO
Marcin Neblik Global Motion Sp. z.o.o. Sales Director
Dror Noach NEPTUNE LAND SERVICES Managing Director
Jens Norgaard Norgaard Management & Consulting BV Managing Director
Michael O Connell Euromed Ireland Logistics Limited General Manager
Lluís París Port Authority of Barcelona Head of Automotive, roro, SSS and bulk division
Diego Pastore GRIMALDI Lines Executive Short Sea Spain Lines
Nikos Paterakis NEPTUNE LINES Shipping and Managing Enterprises COO
Mantas Peciukaitis JSC Autoverslo Terminalas KA manager
Bruno Peisey HAROPA PORT Liner Shipping Development
Günther Percht Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH CEO
Perttu Piri Assistor-Uuttera Oy CEO
Michael Potocsnyek Hödlmayr International AG Teamleader Tendermanagement
José Pressani DFDS A/S Business Development Manager, Automotive
Ignacio Pueyo Suardiaz Shipping Lines Commercial Manager
Malcolm Ramsay Automotive Logistics group Journalist
Antoine Redier TRAMOSA France S.A.S General Manager
Djana Rigbers Glovis Europe GmbH Head of Contract & Controlling
Filippo Rizzi Ariani Grimaldi Euromed S.p.A Commercial Manager
Dario Rolfo Rolfo SpA President
Herbert Salentinig Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Branch Manager
Justas Šalna UAB Bleiras Logistics Commercial Director
Zigmantas Satkauskas UAB Bleiras Logistics FVL department Manager
Kris Schildermans Volvo Car Corporation Manager Outbound Logistics EMEA
Stefan Schönbrunn Mosolf Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Managing Director
Panagiota Sdoukou ECG Communications & Events Manager
Andreea Serbu ECG Senior Manager External Affairs
Marco Siemssen RPM Europe B.V. Vice President Sales & Solutions
Tobias Spannbauer Mosolf Logistics & Services GmbH Head of Sales
Stavroula Spanou Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Customer Service Coordinator
Arnas Stasevicius Autoverslas JSC Director
Brian Steeds The Bristol Port Company Automotive Trade Director
Hilke Steffens Zeppelin University gemeinnützige GmbH Trainer
Hakon Strassheim BLG Automobile Logistics GmbH & Co. KG Key Account Manager
Michael Sturgeon ECG Executive Director
Bjørn Svenningsen ECG Vice President
JARLATH SWEENEY FLEET TRANSPORT EDITOR
Krzysztof Szeligowski Adampol S.A. Chief Sales Officer FVL
Aron Szigeti ECG Communications Officer
Miguel Tarragona SETRAM, S.A. Director General
Christopher Theophil UNIKAI Dispatcher
Andreas Tietz terra Handels und Speditions GmbH General Manager
Kęstutis Tilvytis UAB Bleiras Logistics CEO
Tibor Török Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Traffic Planner
Emmanuel Torreele Wallenius Wilhelmsen Logistics Zeebrugge nv Key Customer Support
Zuzana Tryznova GEFCO Slovakia s.r.o Head of PMO - NEE, SEE and DECH cluster
Nerijus Ulčinas Sia LV dolvera Jurist
Kürşad Ünlü Omsan Logistics Automotive & Energy Director
Jovana Vancevska ECG Research & Project Manager
Xavier Vazquez Noatum Automotive CEO
Kateryna Vorobyova Euro Marine Logistics N.V. Sales Manager
Ruud Vossebeld INFORM GmbH Director Business Development
Ben Waller ICDP Associate Director
Piotr Wasilewski Global Motion Sp. z.o.o. Operations Director



Torbjörn Wedebrand Wallhamn AB MD
Wolfgang Werner Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH VP
Wilbert Wester Transporting wheels B.V. CEO
Hartmut Wolberg unikai Lagerei- und Speditionsgesellschaft mbH Managing Director
Mohamed Zarzouri Toyofuji Shipping Co., Ltd. Operations and sales manager
Tom Zielke Mosolf SE & Co. KG Executive Assistant to CEO

First name Last Name Organisation Job Title
Krzysztof Dakowicz ADAMPOl S.A. CEO
Krzysztof Szeligowski Adampol S.A. Chief Sales Officer FVL
Dagmara Chołuj Adampol S.A. Afdeling Belgie Key Account Manager/ Fleet Manager
Ceren Eker Güven ANT Lojistik Ltd. Sti. Deputy General Manager
Yves De Lariviere Antwerp Euroterminal NV Managing Director
Perttu Piri Assistor-Uuttera Oy CEO
Arnd Brockmüller Autolink Germany GmbH MD
Danail Haritonov Autolink Germany GmbH Head of Fleet
Guiliana Brucato Automar S.p.A. GENERAL DIRECTOR
Malcolm Ramsay Automotive Logistics group Journalist
Roberto Comini Autotrade & Logistics S.p.A. Commercial Director
Arnas Stasevicius Autoverslas JSC Director
Jure Karnelutti Avtotransporti Kastelec, Kastelec Lado s.p. Senior Advisor
Jaka Kastelec Avtotransporti Kastelec, Kastelec Lado s.p. Deputy Manager
Mats Eriksson Axess Logistics Sweden AB CEO
Magnus Karlsson Axess Logistics Sweden AB Chief commercial officer
Ewa Kochańska Baltic Transport Journal Proofreading editior
Nigel Glenn BCA Automotive Managing Director
Mark Hindley BCA Automotive Business Development Director
Nuria Gual López Berge Logistics Commercial Representative
Juan Carlos Marcos Bergé Logistics Commercial Director Car Terminals Divison
Axel Bantel BLG Automobile Logistics GmbH & Co. KG Managing director sales
Hakon Strassheim BLG Automobile Logistics GmbH & Co. KG Key Account Manager
Mateusz Aleksy CAT Mosolf Polska Sp. z.o.o. Deputy Transport Director for International Forwarding
Marcin Grabowski CAT Mosolf Polska Sp. z.o.o. Transport Director
Emmanuel Cheremetinski CEVA Logistics Global FVL Product Leader
Kai Birnstein DB Cargo Logistics GmbH Senior Vice President Automotive
Franz Goller DFDS A/S Business Development Director, Automotive
José Pressani DFDS A/S Business Development Manager, Automotive
Michael Bünning ECG Consultant
Wolfgang Göbel ECG President
Szilvi Kiss ECG Senior Project Manager
Panagiota Sdoukou ECG Communications & Events Manager
Andreea Serbu ECG Senior Manager External Affairs
Michael Sturgeon ECG Executive Director
Bjørn Svenningsen ECG Vice President
Aron Szigeti ECG Communications Officer
Jovana Vancevska ECG Research & Project Manager
Namrita Chow ECG - Association of European Vehicle Logistics ECG Business Intelligence
Kateryna Vorobyova Euro Marine Logistics N.V. Sales Manager
Cormac Dufficy Euromed Ireland Logistics Limited Managing Director
Michael O Connell Euromed Ireland Logistics Limited General Manager
Dimitris Kympizis FERST Automotive Logistics S.A. CEO
JARLATH SWEENEY FLEET TRANSPORT EDITOR
Maria Eriksson freelance journalist Journalist
Jens Ekqvist Freeport of Finland Ltd Managing Director
Christian Klaiber Friedrichshafener Institut für Familienunternehmen Academy Director
Frits Mehrtens Frits Mehrtens Consultancy bv Managing Director
Serge Agneray Gca Logistique Automobile General Manager Automotive Logistics Division
Tomasz Kresa GCA Logistique Automobile Head of Sales CEE
Thomas Latil GCA Logistique Automobile International Branch Director
Zuzana Tryznova GEFCO Slovakia s.r.o Head of PMO - NEE, SEE and DECH cluster
Anthony Doukas Global Maritime Enterprises Ltd. Managing Director
Daniel Kaleta Global Motion Sp. z.o.o. Transport Director
Michal Maslowski Global Motion Sp. z.o.o. Managing Director
Marcin Neblik Global Motion Sp. z.o.o. Sales Director
Piotr Wasilewski Global Motion Sp. z.o.o. Operations Director
Jiyung Choi Glovis Europe GmbH Head of SCM international
Alexander Hein Glovis Europe GmbH SCM Specialist
Djana Rigbers Glovis Europe GmbH Head of Contract & Controlling
Antonino Graglia Graglia s.r.l. CFO
Simone Graglia Graglia s.r.l. Sales manager
Filippo Rizzi Ariani Grimaldi Euromed S.p.A Commercial Manager
Alessandro De Rosis Grimaldi Group Logistics Manager
Costantino Baldissara Grimaldi Group S.p.A Commercial, Logistics & Operations Director
Diego Pastore GRIMALDI Lines Executive Short Sea Spain Lines
Sebastiano Cirnigliaro Grimaldi Logistica Spain Senior Sales Manager
Dominique Gijbels GTT Automotive NV Director
Bruno Peisey HAROPA PORT Liner Shipping Development
Michael Geschke Hödlmayr International AG Senior Vice President Business Development
Johannes Hödlmayr Hödlmayr International AG Chairman of the Supervisory Board
Robert Horvath Hödlmayr International AG CFO Hödlmayr International
Michael Potocsnyek Hödlmayr International AG Teamleader Tendermanagement
Johannes Alexander Hödlmayr Hödlmayr Logistics GmbH General Manager
Ben Waller ICDP Associate Director
Bert Adriansens ICO Terminals SA Manager Agency & Logistics
Marc Adriansens ICO Terminals SA Managing Director
Ruben Declercq ICO Terminals SA Sales Manager Vehicle Processing Center
Geert D'Hondt ICO Terminals SA Sales Manager Marine & Terminal
Ruud Vossebeld INFORM GmbH Director Business Development
Mantas Peciukaitis JSC Autoverslo Terminalas KA manager
Konstantinos Giannopoulos Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH Area Sales Manager
Markus Guggenbichler Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH Director Sales and Marketing
Günther Percht Kässbohrer Transport Technik GmbH CEO

Toms Hartmanis Kurbads un KO SIA Head of Logistics

A ‐ Z Organisation



Gyula Bodo Lagermax Autótranszport Kft. Fleet manager
Justin Cox LMC Automotive Director, Global Production
ERIC BELTON LOHR INDUSTRIE Head of Automotive Division
ALEXANDRE CATANA LOHR INDUSTRIE AREA SALES MANAGER
DANIELA DE-TEMMERMAN LOHR INDUSTRIE AREA SALES MANAGER
Maya Akhras MA Logisitics CEO
Daniel Herron MA Logistics Business Development Director
Adrian Maldonado MA Logistics Operations Manager
Agne Balciuniene Manvesta UAB FVL Business Development Manager
Neringa Jasiulioniene Manvesta UAB Director of FVL Division
Ömer Gürsoy Me-Par (Gursoy Group of Companies) Board Member
Anton Kolesnikov Merex Eurasia s.r.o CEO
Lukas Eiben MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Head of Sales
Helmut Frentzen Mosolf Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Managing Director
Steffen Klatte Mosolf Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Head of Business Development
Darlina Mamaqi MOSOLF Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Accounting Teamleader
Stefan Schönbrunn Mosolf Automotive Releasing Solutions GmbH Managing Director
Tobias Spannbauer Mosolf Logistics & Services GmbH Head of Sales
Tom Zielke Mosolf SE & Co. KG Executive Assistant to CEO
Michael Geisinger Mosolf Transport Solutions GmbH Managing Director MTS GmbH
Dror Noach NEPTUNE LAND SERVICES Managing Director
Craig Jasienski NEPTUNE LINES Shipping and Managing Enterprises CEO
Nikos Paterakis NEPTUNE LINES Shipping and Managing Enterprises COO
Dimitris Balamatsias NEPtune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. HSQE Manager
Dimitris Lazaris NEPTUNE LINES Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Port Services & Cargo Quality Manager
Stavroula Spanou Neptune Lines Shipping and Managing Enterprises S.A. Customer Service Coordinator
Xavier Vazquez Noatum Automotive CEO
Artur Allende Noatum Terminals S.L.U. Commercial Director
Jens Norgaard Norgaard Management & Consulting BV Managing Director
Kürşad Ünlü Omsan Logistics Automotive & Energy Director
Javier Leon De Prado Palentina de Transportes y Logística SL Director Proyectos/Calidad
Jesus Lopez Palentina de Transportes y Logística SL CEO
Juan-Pedro Jorquera Pecovasa Renfe Mercancías, S.M.E., S.A. Key Account Manager Automotive
Anna Llisterri Port Authority of Barcelona Automotive and roro manager
Lluís París Port Authority of Barcelona Head of Automotive, roro, SSS and bulk division
Manuel J. García Navarro Port Authority of Valencia Head of Business Intelligence
Kirsti Gjertsen Port of Antwerp-Bruges Key Accountmanager
Denis IGERT PORT SUD DE FRANCE - SETE Director of the Port of Commerce
Herve Deiss Ports et Corridors Chief editor
Christian Fuss ProAct Europe GmbH Managing Director
Herve Moulin Renault Group FVL Expert - Telematics Project Leader
Oliver Fuhljahn Rhenus Cuxport Head of Automobile Logistics Business development
Edgaras Bubnelis RIMO / Patikima linija UAB Head of Sales
Mantas Kraučenkovas RIMO / Patikima linija UAB R&D Manager
Diana Chikmareva Rolfo SpA Area Manager
Dario Rolfo Rolfo SpA President
Jaroslaw Maszczak RPM Europe B.V. SVP
Marco Siemssen RPM Europe B.V. Vice President Sales & Solutions
Thomas Guntofte Scandinavian Auto Logistics A/S BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
Henrik Otto Jensen Scandinavian Auto Logistics A/S Managing Director
Frans Elbert Scheepvaartbedrijf Terra BV dir.
Mathias Dreher Sese Autologistics SLU Managing Director
Norberto Duarte SETRAM, S.A. Director Comercial
Miguel Tarragona SETRAM, S.A. Director General
Marius Dabužinskas Sia LV dolvera Manager
Darius Jankauskas Sia LV dolvera Proxy
Rasa Jankauskienė Sia LV dolvera Director
Nerijus Ulčinas Sia LV dolvera Jurist
Wenli Chen smart Europe GmbH Order & Distribution Manager
Boris Aleksiev SPED S LTD Head of logistics
Maria Darakova Sped S LTD Transport Manager
Peter Menzel Stena Glovis SE CEO
David Anton Suardiaz Shipping Lines Supply Chain Manager
Marcos Duato Suardiaz Shipping Lines Commercial Director
Ignacio Pueyo Suardiaz Shipping Lines Commercial Manager
Andreas Tietz terra Handels und Speditions GmbH General Manager
Brian Steeds The Bristol Port Company Automotive Trade Director
Kazuaki Makino Toyofuji Shipping Co., Ltd. General Manager
Mohamed Zarzouri Toyofuji Shipping Co., Ltd. Operations and sales manager
Jean-Francois Bock Toyota Motor Europe VLG 'Plant to Hub' Senior Manager
Laura Buitrago Toyota Motor Europe Trad Planner - Vehicle Logistics
Jean-Christophe Deville Toyota Motor Europe Head of production and vehicle logistic
Iñaki Erruz Tradisa Logicauto S.L. Key Account Manager
Antoine Redier TRAMOSA France S.A.S General Manager
Ignacio Goma TRANSCOMA Transportes Y Consignaciones Maritimas S.A Managing Director
Ruben de Lange Transporting Wheels B.V. Purchase Manager
Wilbert Wester Transporting wheels B.V. CEO
Mantas Jakeliūnas UAB BLEIRAS Logistics Head of Logistics
Justas Šalna UAB Bleiras Logistics Commercial Director
Zigmantas Satkauskas UAB Bleiras Logistics FVL department Manager
Kęstutis Tilvytis UAB Bleiras Logistics CEO
Glenn EDVARDSEN UECC - United European car carriers CEO
Christopher Theophil UNIKAI Dispatcher
Hartmut Wolberg unikai Lagerei- und Speditionsgesellschaft mbH Managing Director
Matas Mozuraitis Vailida JSC Manager
Vaidotas Mozuraitis Vailida JSC CEO
Swen Beckmeier Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Managing Director
Peter Blum Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH General Managment
Tamara Blum Vega international Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH CRM
Franz Blum Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH CEO
Dominic Gamsjäger Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Terminalmanager
Maximilian Kaes Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Head of Legal
Thomas Mackinger Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Head of Finance
Herbert Salentinig Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Branch Manager



Tibor Török Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH Traffic Planner
Wolfgang Werner Vega International Car Transport & Logistic Trading GmbH VP
Lilian Hsieh Vinturas B.V. Digital Supply Chain Consultant
Nikos Kyvranoglou Vinturas B.V. Sales Director
Kris Schildermans Volvo Car Corporation Manager Outbound Logistics EMEA
Emmanuel Torreele Wallenius Wilhelmsen Logistics Zeebrugge nv Key Customer Support
Tobias Goetz Wallenius Wilhelmsen Solutions GmbH General Manager Automotive EMEA - Logistics Solutions
Maximilian MIERZWA Wallenius Wilhemsen Solutions GmbH Product Development and Contracting Manager
Torbjörn Wedebrand Wallhamn AB MD
Miriam Förch Zeppelin University gemeinnützige GmbH PhD Candidate and Research Associate

Verena Ege Zeppelin University gemeinnützige GmbH Head of Learning & Development ECG Academy
Hilke Steffens Zeppelin University gemeinnützige GmbH Trainer


